

## Fiserv Awarded 'Best AML/Financial Crime Solution' by Banking Technology Readers for Second Consecutive Year

December 21, 2010

Fiserv Awarded 'Best AML/Financial Crime Solution' by Banking Technology Readers for Second Consecutive Year

**Brookfield, Wis., December 21, 2010** - Fisery, Inc. (NASDAQ: FISV), the leading global provider of financial services technology solutions, today announced that it has been awarded "Best AML/Financial Crime Prevention Solution" by readers of *Banking Technology* magazine for the second year running.

The European Banking Technology Awards reflect excellence across a range of IT activities in banking and financial services, and recognizes in particular solutions that show quality of innovation.

Part of the company's core competency in risk and compliance, the Financial Crime Risk Management solution suite from Fiserv provides a comprehensive portfolio of fraud risk mitigation and anti-money laundering capabilities that can help organizations achieve the goal of reducing risk in each and every transaction throughout its lifecycle. The platform can also significantly improve operational efficiency through enhanced detection capabilities, fewer false positives, reduced revenue losses and streamlined workflow.

"We thank the readers of *Banking Technology* for honoring Fiserv, and see this award as recognition for the continuing investment made by Fiserv to provide revolutionary financial crime prevention solutions to the marketplace, and the hard work of our associates," said John Filby, Divisional President, Risk and Compliance at Fiserv. "In this new era of Financial Crime, Fiserv will continue to innovate to help ensure our clients are well equipped to combat today's most advanced criminals."

## **About Fisery**

Fisery, Inc. (NASDAQ: FISV) is the leading global provider of information management and electronic commerce systems for the financial services industry, driving innovation that transforms experiences for financial institutions and their customers. Fisery is ranked No. 1 on the FinTech 100 survey of top technology partners to the financial services industry. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.fisery.com">www.fisery.com</a>.

For more information contact:

## **Media Relations:**

Julie Nixon
Public Relations Manager
Fiserv, Inc.
678-375-3744
julie.nixon@fiserv.com

## **Additional Fisery Contact:**

Wade Coleman
Director, Global Communications
Fiserv, Inc.
678-375-1210
wade.coleman@fiserv.com